SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GLOBAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

DATE SHEET (FINAL)
July 19, 2020

The following is the date-sheet (final) for examinations starting from 10" August 2020 —

Date-Sheet for PGD GBO meant for Semester 1V, ex-students
and students will appear for semester 11 alongwith Semester IV Exams
starting from 10™ August 2020
only for ER and improvement as per rule

Timings: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Semester | Paper | Paper Title Date of Day
No. Examination
11 2.1 | Global Business Environment 10-08-2020 | Monday
11 2.2 | Quantitative Techniques-II 13-08-2020 | Thursday
I 2.3 | Accounting for Business-1 16-08-2020 | Sunday
I 2.4 | Legal Environment for Global Business 18-08-2020 | Tuesday
I 2.5 | Computer Applications in Business-II 20-08-2020 | Thursday
I 2.6 | India’s Foreign Trade & Policies 22-08-2020 | Saturday
il 2.7 | Cross-cultural Buying Behaviour 24-08-2020 | Monday
v 4.1 | Business  Policy @ and  Strategic | 11-08-2020 | Tuesday
Management
v 4.2 | International Financial Management 14-08-2020 | Friday
v 4.3 | International =~ Trade  Blocks and | 17-08-2020 | Monday
Agreements
v 4.4 | Procedures and Logistics for Global | 19-08-2020 | Wednesday
Trade
v 4.5 | International Investment Management 21-08-2020 | Friday
v 4.6 | Social and Ethical Issues in Business 23-08-2020 | Sunday
Note:

1. This is based on Open Book Examinations (OBE) mode as one-time measure for Academic
session 2019-20 in view of Covid-19 Pandemic.
2. This is based on one-time measure for academic session 2019-20 for final semester in view of the
Covid-19 Pandemic.
3. The duration for examination is two hours only and one hour can be taken in addition to two
hours for downloading question papers and scanning, uploading Answer sheets. The Total
duration shall be Three (03) hours. In case of PwD candidates, the total duration is Five (05)
hours including the time for downloading questions papers and scanning, uploading Answer
sheets, etc.
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(Dr. Naveen Mittal)

Deputy Superintendent, GBO Examination
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(Prof. Simrit Kaur)
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